
                   AUH-4050
11-IN-1 USB-C Multiport Docking Station 
Supports Dual  HDMI, VGA Port, USB 3.2,
PD, RJ45, TF, SD Cards Reader

www.adesso.com

1/3

Works with:

Tablets Mac Compatible Surface TV/Monitor



Compatible

Windows 10

Compatible

Thunderbolt 3 Compatible
Compatible with most USB-C  ports, however not all are compatible. Only works with thunderbolt 3 port interfaces
which support “DisplayPort Alternate Mode”. 

Up to 65W Power Delivery
Charge your devices using the PD port or USB-A 3.2 ports achieving up to 65W power delivery.

Dual Video Output Via Dual HDMI
It supports up to two 1080P resolutions @ 30 Hz via dual HDMI with no transmission loss and delay. You could enjoy 
cinema-like experience easily at home. 

TYPE C Connection
Works with most newer laptops and phones. Compact and lightweight, with user-friendly non-slip design for easier 
plug and unplug. Fits snugly with the USB-C ports on your devices, better signal transfer protection.

Up To 5Gbps Transfer Speeds
Transfer �les at fast speeds and stable connection via the USB 3.2 Gen1 Type-C port, Also includes 3 USB 3.2 ports for 
a maximum of 5 Gbps transfer speed. You can use the built-in SD/TF slots for �le transfers from one device to another.

Multiple Displays
Extend your devices display by up to three monitors via two 4k/30Hz HDMI and one 1080P/60Hz VGA port, creating 
the perfect work environment. (Using all three simultaneously only supports 1080P)

Fast and Stable Internet Connection
Equipped with an RJ-45 port, you can seamlessly connect your laptop to become hard wired for a fast and stable 
connection to your internet up to 1000Mbps.

Shipping Information:Speci�cations:

AUH-4050
Quick Start Guide
65W PD Adapter

Requirements:

Includes:

Operating System:

Connectivity Interface:

Windows® 11/10/8/7, Android, Mac OS X

An Available USB Type C port.

Connection:

Current Output
HDMI Max Refresh Rate:
Dimension:
Weight:
Cable Length:

1x Type-C port, 
2x USB-A 3.2 (5 Gbps), 1x USB-C 3.2 (5 Gbps), 
1x PD (up to 100W), 
2x HDMI (Single Output: 4K/60Hz, Dual Output: 1080P/30Hz)
1x VGA (1080P/60Hz), 
1x TF, 1xSD Cards Reader(480 Mbps), 
1x RJ45 (10/100/1000 Mbps)
USB Type-C, PD 3.0, PD 5V-20V, max 5A, up to  65W
4k/60Hz
3.6” x 3.6” x 1.2” (92 x 92x 30mm)
4.4 oz (145 g)
39.4 Inch (100 cm)

TaiwanCountry of Origin:
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AUH-4050

AUH-4050-UK

AUH-4050-EU

783750012195

783750012249

783750012256

6.1” x 3.54” x 1.18”  

6.1” x 3.54” x 1.18”  

6.1” x 3.54” x 1.18”  

10

10

10

  2 oz

  2 oz

  2 oz

Item UPC Code                      Box Dimensions           Box Wt.      Qty/Ctn

Features & Technical Speci�cations
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Description

1080P/30Hz)




